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Place

Yr

11
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
10
10

11
12
10
12

Yr

10
12
12
10
11
12
11

Gymnast

Shelby Rust

Aly Yurkowitz
Amanda Wiebke
Sam Krueger
Mary Claire Potter
Jessee Lerud
Leah Skalet
Melissa Wiebke
Jozie McClelland
Erin Dahm
Kaylyn Garant
Ellie Van Gilder
Kelly O'Hara

Grace Hammermeister

Kim Keller

Faith Gillen
Lauren May

Grace Braatz
Caroline lausly
Alyssa Belling
Jasmine Mlejnek
Isabelle Tasse
Danielle O'Donnell
Katelyn Van Gilder
Hannah Brandner

Gymnast

Krista Taylor
Jasmyn Bensley
Cambrie Naquin
Kelsie Goffinet
Emily Bastle
Claire Eno
Mallorie Barabas

Event Results

Balance Beam

D2 Individual State 3/5/2016

Team J1

Ashland 9.30
Whitefish Bay 9.05
Onalaska 9.20
River Falls 9.00
Whitefish Bay 9.20
Grantsburg/Luck/Unity 9.00
Mount Horeb 8.80
Onalaska 8.75
Vir/Cash/North Crawford 8.60
Mount Horeb 8.65
Port Washington 8.60
Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.30
Whitewater 8.20
Platteville/Belm/Lanc 8.20
Mount Horeb 8.40
Vir/Cash/North Crawford 8.20
Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.90
Menomonie 7.85
River Valley 7.80
Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.70
Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.00
Shorewood 8.00
Port Washington 7.60
Rice Lake/Cumberland 7.10
Medford Area 6.90

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Team J1

Mount Horeb 8.65
Waupun 8.20
Reedsburg Area 8.25
Southwestern/Bent/Cuba C 7.70
Antigo 7.60
River Valley 6.20
Mosinee/Marathon 5.50

J2

9.50
9.25
9.10
9.20
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.85
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.15
6.90

J2

8.60
8.40
7.90
8.10
7.70
6.70
5.70

J3

9.50
9.30
9.25
9.30
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.05
8.90
8.75
8.75
8.50
8.55
8.40
8.00
8.05
8.40
8.20
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.20
7.70
7.10
7.30

J3

8.65
8.35
8.10
8.05
8.05
6.65
5.50

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.433
9.200
9.183
9.167
9.100
9.033
8.967
8.900
8.783
8.667
8.650
8.400
8.383
8.267
8.200
8.133
8.133
8.117
8.100
8.050
8.033
8.000
7.700
7.117
7.033

Score

8.633
8.317
8.083
7.950
7.783
6.517
5.567



D2 Individual State 3/5/2016

Floor Exercise

Place Yr Gymnast Team Ji J2 J3 PN Score
1 10 Sam Krueger River Falls 9.60 9.50 9.55 0.00  9.550
2 11 Aly Yurkowitz Whitefish Bay 9.40 9.40 9.50 0.00 9.433
3 12 Kelly O'Hara Whitewater 9.35 9.25 9.35 0.00 9.317
4 11 Grace Hammermeister  Platteville/Belm/Lanc 9.30 9.40 9.15 0.00 9.283
5 11 Faith Gillen Vir/Cash/North Crawford 9.25 9.35 9.20 0.00 9.267
6 12 Mary Claire Potter Whitefish Bay 9.20 9.10 9.40 0.00 9.233
7 11 Shelby Rust Ashland 9.15 9.35 9.10 0.00 9.200
8 12 Amanda Wiebke Onalaska 9.10 8.95 8.90 0.00  8.983
8 9 Anna Tanke West Salem/Aquinas/Bangor 9.10 9.00 8.85 0.00 8.983

10 10 Kirista Taylor Mount Horeb 9.00 9.05 8.85 0.00  8.967
10 12 Alyssa Paulson River Falls 9.05 9.15 9.00 0.10 8.967
12 12 Jessee Lerud Grantsburg/Luck/Unity 9.10 9.10 8.95 0.10 8.950
13 12 Jasmyn Bensley Waupun 9.00 9.00 8.80 0.00 8.933
14 11 Emily Bastle Antigo 8.90 8.80 9.05 0.00 8.917
15 12 Kyra Verheyen Waupun 9.00 8.90 8.70 0.00 8.867
16 12 Jozie McClelland Vir/Cash/North Crawford 8.85 8.80 8.55 0.00 8.733
17 10 Lauren May Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.55 8.85 8.65 0.00 8.683
17 10 Kelsie Goffinet Southwestern/Bent/Cuba C 8.80 8.65 8.60 0.00 8.683
19 11 Sara Kroeze Waupun 8.55 8.70 8.60 0.00 8.617
20 11 Leah Skalet Mount Horeb 8.65 8.70 8.40 0.00 8.583
21 12 Claire Eno River Valley 8.65 8.60 8.45 0.00 8.567
22 10 Caroline lausly River Valley 8.30 8.60 8.30 0.00 8.400
23 9 Jasmine Mlejnek Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.50 8.40 8.10 0.00  8.333
24 11 Mallorie Barabas Mosinee/Marathon 8.25 8.00 7.80 0.00 8.017
25 10 Ellie Van Gilder Rice Lake/Cumberland 7.85 7.80 8.10 0.00 7.917

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Place Yr Gymnast Team J1 J2 J3 PN Score
10 Grace Braatz Menomonie 8.85 8.90 9.00 0.00 8.917

11 Kaylyn Garant Port Washington 8.80 8.85 8.80 0.00  8.817

12 Danielle O'Donnell Port Washington 8.85 8.85 8.55 0.00 8.750

12 Cambrie Naquin Reedsburg Area 8.75 8.70 8.80 0.10 8.650

11 Melissa Wiebke Onalaska 8.70 8.45 8.25 0.10 8.367

12 Kim Keller Mount Horeb 8.20 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.333



Gymnast

Jessee Lerud

Aly Yurkowitz
Krista Taylor
Ellie Van Gilder
Shelby Rust
Kelly O'Hara
Grace Braatz
Jozie McClelland
Mary Claire Potter
Sonja Kelly
Emily Bastle
Sam Krueger
Lauren May

Jess Fetting
Isabel Saber

Erin Dahm
Jasmine Mlejnek
Alivia Weix
Claire Eno

Kim Keller
Kelsie Goffinet
Cambrie Naquin
Melissa Wiebke
Faith Gillen
Jasmyn Bensley
Alyssa Bainbridge

Uneven Bars

Team

Grantsburg/Luck/Unity
Whitefish Bay

Mount Horeb

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Ashland

Whitewater

Menomonie
Vir/Cash/North Crawford
Whitefish Bay

River Falls

Antigo

River Falls
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Whitefish Bay
Waterford

Mount Horeb

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Antigo

River Valley

Mount Horeb
Southwestern/Bent/Cuba C
Reedsburg Area
Onalaska
Vir/Cash/North Crawford
Waupun
Platteville/Belm/Lanc

D2 Individual State 3/5/2016

J1

9.50
9.15
8.90
8.85
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.55
8.40
8.30
8.50
8.10
8.05
8.10
7.90
7.95
7.95
7.65
7.80
7.75
7.80
7.75
6.15
5.00

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Place Yr
1 12
2 11
3 10
4 10
5 11
6 12
7 10
8 12
9 12

10 12
11 11
12 10
13 10
14 11
14 12
16 10
17 9
18 11
19 12
20 12
21 10
22 12
23 11
24 11
25 12
26 12
Place Yr
12

11

12

11

Danielle O'Donnell
Kaylyn Garant
Amanda Wiebke
Mallorie Barabas

Grace Hammermeister

Port Washington

Port Washington
Onalaska
Mosinee/Marathon
Platteville/Belm/Lanc



Place
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Place

Yr

10
12
12
11
11
12

12
10

12
10
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
11

10
12
10
10

Yr

11
10
11
12
12
10
11
12
12
11

D2 Individual State 3/5/2016

Vaulting

Gymnast Team Ji

Sam Krueger River Falls 9.45
Jessee Lerud Grantsburg/Luck/Unity 9.25
Mary Claire Potter Whitefish Bay 9.40
Aly Yurkowitz Whitefish Bay 9.30
Shelby Rust Ashland 9.25
Jozie McClelland Vir/Cash/North Crawford 9.25
Anna Tanke West Salem/Aquinas/Bangor 9.20
Kelly O'Hara Whitewater 9.05
Abby Timms Whitefish Bay 9.10
Jasmine Mlejnek Rice Lake/Cumberland 9.10
Cambrie Naquin Reedsburg Area 9.10
Grace Braatz Menomonie 9.10
Lauren Dziak Waterford 9.00
Emily Bastle Antigo 9.00
Jasmyn Bensley Waupun 9.00
Sara Behling Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.70
Josie Wiltrout Vir/Cash/North Crawford 8.85
Mallorie Barabas Mosinee/Marathon 8.80
Krista Taylor Mount Horeb 8.80
Kaitlyn Trunkel Menomonie 8.80
Jamie Runnels Baraboo 8.70
Audry Wright Jefferson 8.70
Heather Martig Mount Horeb 8.70
Ashley Thompson Milton 8.50
Lauren May Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.35

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Gymnast Team J1

Melissa Wiebke Onalaska 9.00
Kelsie Goffinet Southwestern/Bent/Cuba C 9.00
Kaylyn Garant Port Washington 8.90
Danielle O'Donnell Port Washington 8.80
Amanda Wiebke Onalaska 8.60
Ellie Van Gilder Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.70
Faith Gillen Vir/Cash/North Crawford 8.70
Kim Keller Mount Horeb 8.60
Claire Eno River Valley 8.50
Grace Hammermeister ~ Platteville/Belm/Lanc 8.40

J2

9.30
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.10
9.15
9.00
9.10
9.05
9.00
9.00
9.05
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.30

J2

9.00
8.85
8.70
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.45
8.45
8.50

J3

9.40
9.40
9.30
9.40
9.45
9.20
9.30
9.15
9.15
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.35

J3

9.15
8.90
8.90
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.50
8.40
8.40

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PN

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.383
9.350
9.333
9.333
9.317
9.233
9.200
9.117
9.083
9.067
9.050
9.033
9.000
9.000
8.883
8.833
8.817
8.800
8.800
8.767
8.750
8.633
8.633
8.433
8.333

Score

9.050
8.917
8.833
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.683
8.517
8.450
8.433
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YR

11
12
11
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
11
12
12

9
10
10
12
12
11
12
11

NAME

Aly Yurkowitz
Jessee Lerud
Shelby Rust

Sam Krueger
Mary Claire Potter
Kelly O'Hara
Krista Taylor
Jozie McClelland
Amanda Wiebke
Grace Braatz
Kaylyn Garant
Emily Bastle
Melissa Wiebke
Ellie Van Gilder
Faith Gillen
Cambrie Naquin
Danielle O'Donnell
Jasmine Mlejnek
Lauren May
Kelsie Goffinet
Kim Keller
Jasmyn Bensley

Grace Hammermeister

Claire Eno
Mallorie Barabas

All Around

SCHOOL

Whitefish Bay
Grantsburg/Luck/Unity
Ashland

River Falls

Whitefish Bay
Whitewater

Mount Horeb
Vir/Cash/North Crawford
Onalaska

Menomonie

Port Washington

Antigo

Onalaska

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Vir/Cash/North Crawford
Reedsburg Area

Port Washington

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Southwestern/Bent/Cuba C
Mount Horeb

Waupun
Platteville/Belm/Lanc
River Valley
Mosinee/Marathon

FX

9.433
8.950
9.200
9.550
9.233
9.317
8.967
8.733
8.983
8.917
8.817
8.917
8.367
7.917
9.267
8.650
8.750
8.333
8.683
8.683
8.333
8.933
9.283
8.567
8.017

D2 Individual State 3/5/2016

BB

9.200
9.033
9.433
9.167
9.100
8.383
8.633
8.783
9.183
8.117
8.650
7.783
8.900
8.400
8.133
8.083
7.700
8.033
8.133
7.950
8.200
8.317
8.267
6.517
5.567

9.333
9.350
9.317
9.383
9.333
9.117
8.800
9.233
8.700
9.033
8.833
9.000
9.050
8.700
8.683
9.050
8.800
9.067
8.333
8.917
8.517
8.883
8.433
8.450
8.800

UB

9.183
9.350
8.667
8.367
8.467
8.633
8.967
8.600
8.067
8.617
8.150
8.400
7.733
8.733
7.533
7.750
8.267
8.067
8.333
7.833
7.850
6.350
5.917
7.883
6.833

SCORE

37.150
36.683
36.617
36.467
36.133
35.450
35.367
35.350
34.933
34.683
34.450
34.100
34.050
33.750
33.617
33.533
33.517
33.500
33.483
33.383
32.900
32.483
31.900
31.417
29.217



